
 

855   3br (14222 USD)

Location Iowa
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-711050-z

 Adorable residence that's been lovingly maintained & upgraded through recent years! Found on a huge
lot. A formal front living room, spacious remodeled kitchen with Oak cabinetry, gas stove, dishwasher and
the large family room with a brick wood burning hearth all supply amazing spaces for the family for
entertaining or relaxing. The master bedroom has a updated master bathroom with a spacious tiled
shower and walk in closet. Stainless-steel appliances, huge family room, huge bedrooms are just a few of
the things which make this house stand out from the rest. .. Rent to own. Difficult credit is okay!!!!. Call
now to speak to an agent.
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 $, beautifully landscaped backyard! Paul Allen ''Extreme Green''! This home has it all! From the gorgeous
landscape to the wood blinds to the granite counters to the solar panels, this has done the upgrades for
you! Refrig air! Great single story floor plan with living areas both with surround sound, open kitchen,
bdrms plus office/possible th BR. Engineered wood floors. Nice master bedroom with walk-in closet plus
additional closet and great bath with jetted tub, separate shower and double sinks. Solid doors. Smart
home. Extremely low utility bills. Covered patio with gas stub and stub for fire pit. Beautiful tiered yard
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with apple, plum, peach and cherry trees. Oversized garage. Great location on dead end street.. from PM
to PM. This Former Dr Horton Model Can Be Your Dreamhome In - Loaded With Decorator Features And
Upgrades Car-finished Gar, Covered Patio, Vaults, Garden Tub, . Baths, Built-ins, Gas Log Fireplace-
Loft, Big Bedrooms, Tile, Fully Landscaped W/ Timers, Custom Window Coverings And Paint, Breakfast
Room With Bay Window. Over / acre in a convenient area just off. The lot extends past the fence in the
back. Newer laminate flooring and tile, no carpet! Wood burning stove, large living area and low
maintenance landscaping. Plenty of room to park your RV or fifth
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